

## City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

## Legislation Details

File #: 16-0535 Version: 1 Name: Council Rule IX - Election of officers

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 5/27/2016 In control: Common Council

**On agenda:** 7/14/2016 **Final action:** 7/14/2016

Title: Amended Resolution creating Council Rule IX regarding election procedure for Executive Committee

and Standing Committee Members.

**Sponsors:** Richard Becker

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Amended Resolution, 2. Resolution

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/14/2016	1	Common Council	ADOPTED	
7/14/2016	1	Common Council	ADOPTED	Pass
7/14/2016	1	Common Council	REFER	Fail
7/5/2016	1	Judiciary & Administration Committee	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED AS AMENDED	Pass